L190000 36053

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



09/02/20--01013--002 **30.00

09/02/20--01013--003 **25.00

---- Itilita



T. LEMIEUX 001 13 333



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 24, 2020

1

ELIZABETH M GLENN 11 MONROE CREEK DRIVE MIDWAY, FL 32343

SUBJECT: EVALUATION RESEARCH & COMPLIANCE CONSULTANTS LLC Ref. Number: L19000036053

We have received your document for EVALUATION RESEARCH & COMPLIANCE CONSULTANTS LLC and check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

If you want to chenge the name of your LLC, you will need to complete the enclosed Amendment form and return it to us.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6059.

RUSSELL L HUNT Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 320A00016133

A refund was request. My chicks were deposited on 8/25/2020 Chicks # 1968 = \$10.00 chick # 1967 = \$50.00

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** lanagement LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Compan

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

izabe

Firm/Company Monrop (rook Address ahoo , CON ! used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>850) 228-68</u> phone Number Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (addutonal copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
ТО
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
OF
Evaluation Research's Compliance Consultants, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>2/5/2019</u> and assigned
Florida document number <u>L19000360.53</u> .
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : <u>Stalwart Esteem Management</u> , <u>LLC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "United Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address:
Enter Florida street address
Florida≠≎
Cuy Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

•

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
		<u></u>	·	□Add
				🗆 Remove
-	·			🗆 Add
				🗆 Remove
				🗍 Change
				⊡∧dd
	、			Remove
				□Change
				□AdJ
				🗆 Remove
				🗆 Change
				🗆 Add
				Remove
				□Change
				□∧dd
				🗆 Remove
				□Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
---	---

	 	·	
 •	 		

(optional) E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated <u>8/29/2020</u>. <u>2020</u>. <u>EH</u> <u>Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member</u> Elizabeth Glenn Typed or printed and

Typed or printed name of signee

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME

Note: Acknowledgements/certificates will be sent to the address in Section 1 only.

	1.			Steem Ma				or indic	ator)				
	2.	11	Monro	e Creek	Drive								
Section 1		M	ng Address of Bu	5iñ955	Flori	da	3	234	3	e. Cean	<u></u>	1015-022	
	3.	City Flo	rida Coun	ty of princip	State al place of	busines		den		E:	للأقاك	NO LO AN INIS DEL	19-19-5
1. C.J.	4.	FE	I Numbei	83-3428	197	ons if more th	van one county)					e is for office L R4E001 (6/17)	ise only
Crit				f Fictitiou:		Individ	dual(s): (L		in atta Gleni				В
		ι.	Last	nroe Cre	First			<u></u> 2. 11	Last	Monroe		First	<u> </u>
ange			Address Midwa	y .	Flori	da	32343		Addres Mid	way		Florida	32343
change	в.	Ом 2.	^{City} ∕ner(s) o	f Fictitiou:	_{State} s Name If	Owne	Zip Code r(s): (Use	an a	City Ittach	ment if n		Slale V)	Zip Code
Name		۷.	Entity Name					2.	Enuty N	ame			
2 2 2			Address						Addres	\$			
ompend			City Florida [Document I	State Number:	-	Zip Code	_	City Flor	ida Docur		State	Zip Code
t i			FEI Nun		_					Number:			
Z			C	Applied F	or	Not	Applicabl	e 		🗆 Арр	lied For		lot Applicable
Section 3	acc nev sigr the Sign	ordar vspap nature Depa alure	nce with Sec per as define a below sha artment of S	ction 865.09, F ed in chapter 5 Il have the sar tate constitute	F.S., I further 50, Florida S me legal effe es a third deg	r certify th tatutes, in ict as if m	at the fictitiou the county v ade under oa	is nan vhere ith and for ir <u>ec</u>	ne to be the prir 11 am a 1 s.817. J lenn	e registered h acipal place o ware that fal 155, F.S. 149@ya	has been ac of business Ise informat	lvertised at lea is located. I ur ion submitted	and accurate. In ast once in a inderstand that the in a document to
	Ph	one	Number:	850-228	3-0816								
4	FO	RF				ERSHIF	P CHANG	ECC				THROUGI	
Section 4				igned, herel red on <u>2/4</u>			ous name ₋ 1 was assig					<u>mpliana (</u>)0003605	onsultants LLC
Ň		žH.	<u> </u>			and	was assig	nea i	aut	ation numb	er <u></u>		8/17/2020
	Signi	ature o	of Owner of Re	gistration being (Cancelled		Date	Signa	ature of C	owner of Regist	ration being C	ancelled	Date
		l	Mark the	applicable	boxes		Certificate	e of S	Status	- \$10		Certified Co	ру- \$30

NON-REFUNDABLE PROCESSING FEE: \$50